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Nome
SLASCH
MENINO DE OURO
MANDA CHUVA
PIRATA
POPAI
SAMU
CASSINO
CHENO
007
CHAPOLIN

Anilha
133475
073923
009379
129324
005395
184023
128261
185106
179833
133670

TRINCA FERRO 09/10/2022

Dono
ROBSON
WEDER RIBEIRO
REGINALDO COUTO
DIEGO ALMEIRA
RAFAEL SILVEIRA
RAFAEL
JOSE ROBERTO
WEDER RIBEIRO
JUNINHO
AMARILDO

Cidade
MUTUM
LAJINHA
MUTUM
MUTUM
CHALé
CHALE
LAJINHA
LAINHA
LAJINHA
MUTUM

Acapa

10/15 min
107/172
90/141
92/125
76/126
61/120
84/119
81/113
78/111
95/102

88/99

m - MG

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
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